
DREW LAW BOOKS 2024 FALL LEGAL UPDATE CLASSES 

Updated 9/30/2024 
 

Some classes are limited to the agencies within that particular parish.   
If you want to attend a class outside of your parish, you must contact  

Tammy Jump at 318-843-4103. 
 

Cost is $60 per attendee who will receive a 2025 True Blue Drew Book and earns  
2 hours of POST Legal Training.   

If you are paying for yourself, please bring your payment to class.  We take cash (exact 
change), checks written to “TBDB” or credit cards.   

 
Desoto Parish Sheriff’s Department   
Tuesday, October 1, 2024, 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024, 5:00 p.m.  
DPSO Training Center, 120 Sprocket Lane, Grand Cane  

 
St. Charles Parish Sheriff’s Department   

Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 12:00 pm. (noon) 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

 
 

Jackson Parish Sheriff’s Department  
Thursday, October 3, 2024, 5:00 p.m. 
Jackson Parish Sheriff’s Department   
150 Old Winnfield Road, Jonesboro 

 
Red River Sheriff’s Department  

Wednesday, October 9, 2024, 4:00 p.m.  
WARE Detention Center, Coushatta  

 
 

Lincoln Parish Sheriff’s Department   
Tuesday, October 15, 2024, 9:00 a.m.  
Thursday, October 17, 2024, 9:00 a.m.  

Lincoln Parish Sheriff’s Department, 170 Road Camp Road, Ruston 
 

Grambling Police Department  
Tuesday, October 15, 2024, 5:30 p.m. 

127 King Street, Grambling  
 

Winn Parish Sheriff’s Department  
Thursday, October 17, 2024, 4:00 p.m. 

WPSO Shooting Range/Training Facility  
 

Beauregard Parish Sheriff’s Department  
Tuesday, October 29, 2024, 5:00 p.m. 

 
 
 



Bossier City Police Department  
Wednesday, October 30, 2024, 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 31, 2024, 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m.  

Bossier City Police Fire Training Center 
5850 Shed Road, Bossier City  

 
Natchitoches Police Department  

Tuesday, November 5, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 

525 Bossier Street, Natchitoches 
 

Sabine Parish Sheriff’s Department   
Thursday, November 7, 2024, 5:00 p.m. 

Location TBA 


